
MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

NRA Trophy  -  H444-001  (Navy Cup)6314Match Winner YOUNG, A S
COLUMBIA, MO   -  USA  

HM 198  -  6

NRA Trophy  -  H444-0026323Match 2nd SSG  MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG
FORT WAYNE, IN   -  USA  

MA 197  -  10

NRA Trophy  -  H444-0036335Match 3rd TILL, NICK  
HOWELL, MI   -  USA  

HM 197  -  6

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 622021 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 30 - Entries
1. 6335 -  TILL, NICK  197  -  6HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 6165 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS196  -  6HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

3. 6017 -  PICKEL, SEAN  196  -  5HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

4. 6306 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  195  -  4HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6264 -  POWERS, KONRAD  194  -  4HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 6338 -  KREBAUM, GREG  193  -  6HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 6265 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D191  -  5HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6063 -  EHLERT, MARK C191  -  2HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

9. 6333 -  BAUER, D  191  -  2HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

10. 2005 -  LORING, DENISE L190  -  6HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET

11. 6067 -  KING, MICHAEL A189  -  3HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 6342 -  LAMANNA, JOSEPH P187  -  4EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 2002 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  187  -  3HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

14. 6056 -  ESSLING, WILLIAM  186  -  2MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

15. 2019 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  185  -  1EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

16. 2006 -  TUCKER, DARRELL  182  -  2EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

17. 6156 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L182  -  2MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 6001 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A181  -  3HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

19. 6260 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M180  -  2EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

20. 6104 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M177  -  1MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

21. 6135 -  NAKANO, TERRY W176  -  2MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

22. 6030 -  NASS, JEFFREY L175  -  1MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

23. 6254 -  CORCORAN, W T174  -  1MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

24. 6046 -  RADFORD, JAMES E172  -  1EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

25. 6176 -  GRADO, RAMON  170MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

26. 2007 -  APPERSON, ALLAN G169  -  1MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

27. 6300 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R164  -  1EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

28. 6223 -  SYMMERS, MIKE  149  -  1MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

29. 6244 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L143EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

30. 6071 -  UNDERWOOD, R D105EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

  SER. SERVICE RIFLE 12 - Entries
1. 6323 -  SSG  MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG197  -  10MA SER. SERVICE RIFLE W

2. 2029 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G196  -  10HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 6143 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G196  -  6HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6248 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G196  -  5HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6320 -  1LT  BEARD, SARAH E, USA REG196  -  3MA SER. SERVICE RIFLE W

6. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R195  -  5HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE VET

7. 6123 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G194  -  9HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6192 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G194  -  5HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE W

9. 6301 -  SGT  HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA N/G194  -  4HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 6178 -  1SG  TOLLEY, SCOTT J, USA N/G194  -  2HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6336 -  SSG  COBOSCO, AARON M, USA N/G187  -  3HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 6262 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES177  -  3MA SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  POL. SERVICE RIFLE 3 - Entries
1. 6228 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL190  -  2HM POL. SERVICE RIFLE S

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
POL. MATCH RIFLE1. 6314 -  YOUNG, A S198  -  6HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE W2. 6323 -  SSG  MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG197  -  10MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE3. 6335 -  TILL, NICK  197  -  6HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE4. 2029 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G196  -  10HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ5. 6165 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS196  -  6HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE6. 6143 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G196  -  6HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE7. 6248 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G196  -  5HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET8. 6017 -  PICKEL, SEAN  196  -  5HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE W9. 6320 -  1LT  BEARD, SARAH E, USA REG196  -  3MA

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S10. 6127 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  195  -  8HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE11. 6074 -  BROWNING, JEFF  195  -  7HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE VET12. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R195  -  5HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE13. 6306 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  195  -  4HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET14. 6281 -  ADELSON, HUGO B195  -  4HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S15. 6076 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L195  -  2HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE16. 6123 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G194  -  9HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE17. 6013 -  ZERR, RONALD L194  -  8HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE W18. 6192 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G194  -  5HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S19. 6121 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  194  -  5HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE20. 6264 -  POWERS, KONRAD  194  -  4HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE21. 6301 -  SGT  HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA N/G194  -  4HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE22. 6178 -  1SG  TOLLEY, SCOTT J, USA N/G194  -  2HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE23. 6070 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R193  -  9HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE24. 6338 -  KREBAUM, GREG  193  -  6HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE25. 6154 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J193  -  5HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE26. 6265 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D191  -  5HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S27. 6063 -  EHLERT, MARK C191  -  2HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS28. 6333 -  BAUER, D  191  -  2HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET29. 2005 -  LORING, DENISE L190  -  6HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE30. 6035 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W190  -  4MA

POL. SERVICE RIFLE S31. 6228 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL190  -  2HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  POL. SERVICE RIFLE 3 - Entries
2. 2003 -  RATLIFF, RUSTY W, POL182MA POL. SERVICE RIFLE VET

3. 2009 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL181HM POL. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET

  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 16 - Entries
1. 6127 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  195  -  8HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S

2. 6074 -  BROWNING, JEFF  195  -  7HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE

3. 6281 -  ADELSON, HUGO B195  -  4HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

4. 6076 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L195  -  2HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S

5. 6013 -  ZERR, RONALD L194  -  8HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE

6. 6121 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  194  -  5HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S

7. 6070 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R193  -  9HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE

8. 6154 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J193  -  5HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE

9. 6035 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W190  -  4MA CIV. MATCH RIFLE

10. 6339 -  BORKON, A M189  -  2HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

11. 2004 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  188  -  1MA CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET

12. 6100 -  WILSON, JOHN  187  -  4HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

13. 6293 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W187  -  2HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

14. 6334 -  JONES, JACK G186  -  3HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

15. 6144 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  185  -  2MA CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

16. 6016 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  183  -  1MA CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

  POL. MATCH RIFLE 1 - Entries
1. 6314 -  YOUNG, A S198  -  6HM POL. MATCH RIFLE

3



MATCH 444 —— NAVY CUP MATCH
200 yds, slow fire, standing, SR target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE32. 6067 -  KING, MICHAEL A189  -  3HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS33. 6339 -  BORKON, A M189  -  2HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET34. 2004 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  188  -  1MA

CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET35. 6100 -  WILSON, JOHN  187  -  4HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE36. 6342 -  LAMANNA, JOSEPH P187  -  4EX

SER. SERVICE RIFLE37. 6336 -  SSG  COBOSCO, AARON M, USA N/G187  -  3HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET38. 2002 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  187  -  3HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET39. 6293 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W187  -  2HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS40. 6334 -  JONES, JACK G186  -  3HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S41. 6056 -  ESSLING, WILLIAM  186  -  2MA

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET42. 6144 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  185  -  2MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET43. 2019 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  185  -  1EX

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS44. 6016 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  183  -  1MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET45. 2006 -  TUCKER, DARRELL  182  -  2EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE46. 6156 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L182  -  2MA

POL. SERVICE RIFLE VET47. 2003 -  RATLIFF, RUSTY W, POL182MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S48. 6001 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A181  -  3HM

POL. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET49. 2009 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL181HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET50. 6260 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M180  -  2EX

SER. SERVICE RIFLE51. 6262 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES177  -  3MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET52. 6104 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M177  -  1MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S53. 6135 -  NAKANO, TERRY W176  -  2MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S54. 6030 -  NASS, JEFFREY L175  -  1MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS55. 6254 -  CORCORAN, W T174  -  1MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET56. 6046 -  RADFORD, JAMES E172  -  1EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S57. 6176 -  GRADO, RAMON  170MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET58. 2007 -  APPERSON, ALLAN G169  -  1MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S59. 6300 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R164  -  1EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET60. 6223 -  SYMMERS, MIKE  149  -  1MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET61. 6244 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L143EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET62. 6071 -  UNDERWOOD, R D105EX
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